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1. What does CPL stand for in the context of computer training?  

a. Computer Programming Language  

b. Computer Proficiency License  

c. Central Processing Unit  

d. Computer Peripheral Link 

2. How many modules are there in the CPL training course?  

a. Four  

b. Five  

c. Six  

d. Seven 

3. Where can you access the CPL training course?  

a. http://vu-cpl.com/  

b. http://cpl.vu.edu.pk/  

c. http://computertraining.com/  

d. http://learningcpl.net/ 

4. What is the primary objective of the six modules in the CPL training course?  

a. Programming skills  

b. Computer hardware knowledge  

c. Daily computer-related tasks with ease and confidence  

d. Internet and communication expertise 

5. What is an example of an input device?  

a. Monitor  

b. Printer  

c. Keyboard  

d. Headphones 

6. What is the function of the Power button in the computer casing?  

a. Input data  

b. Switch on the computer  

c. Connect peripherals  

d. Display output 

7. Which of the following is an output device?  

a. Keyboard  

b. USB Port  
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c. Headphones  

d. CD ROM 

8. What is RAM?  

a. Random Access Memory  

b. Read-Only Memory  

c. Remote Access Module  

d. Rapid Application Management 

9. What is the primary function of an input device?  

a. Store data  

b. Process instructions  

c. Provide data and instructions to a computer  

d. Produce output 

10. What is a keystroke?  

a. A combination of keys  

b. Pressing a key once and releasing it  

c. Typing on the keyboard  

d. Entering numeric values 

11. How many basic types of computers are mentioned?  

a. Three  

b. Four  

c. Five  

d. Six 

12. What is the primary function of a supercomputer?  

a. Household use  

b. Mainframe processing  

c. Gaming  

d. Fastest computer with high-speed operations 

13. Which device is considered a mobile computer?  

a. Desktop  

b. Laptop  

c. Game Console  

d. Supercomputer 

14. What is the function of the Shift key on a keyboard?  

a. Copy selected text  
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b. Change key arrangement  

c. Input alphabetic characters  

d. Switch on the computer 

15. What is an embedded computer?  

a. Large computer used in organizations  

b. Portable device with less computing power  

c. Central electronic machine for data exchange  

d. Small device fixed as a component in a product 

16. Which module covers the topic of Word Processing in the CPL training course?  

a. Module 1  

b. Module 2  

c. Module 3  

d. Module 4 

17. What is the main function of a server?  

a. Processing data centrally  

b. Gaming  

c. Household use  

d. Mobile computing 

18. What is the primary characteristic of software?  

a. Tangibility  

b. Weight  

c. Physical existence  

d. Intangibility 

19. Which of the following is an example of an output device?  

a. Keyboard  

b. USB Port  

c. Printer  

d. Input Devices 

20. What is the website address for accessing the CPL training course?  

a. http://vu-cpl.com/  

b. http://cpl.vu.edu.pk/  

c. http://computertraining.com/  

d. http://learningcpl.net/ 
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Correct Answers: 

1. b 

2. c 

3. b 

4. c 

5. c 

6. b 

7. c 

8. a 

9. c 

10. b 

11. c 

12. d 

13. b 

14. b 

15. d 

16. c 

17. a 

18. d 

19. c 

20. b 
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